Blue Goose Cantina Menu

https://menuweb.menu
4121 Barton Creek, Highland Village, TX 75077, United States, Denton
+19729662583 - http://Ibluegoosecantina.com

The restaurant from Denton offers 178 different menus and drinks on the menu for an average price of $10.6.

Blue Goose Cantina, located in Highland Village, TX, is a beloved Mexican restaurant with a solid average rating

of 4.1 stars. This week, the cantina will be welcoming guests from 10:00 AM to 10:30 PM. To ensure you secure
a table, consider making a reservation by calling (972) 966-2583. For those who prefer dining at home, Blue

Goose Cantina offers the convenience of ordering your favorite dishes through OpenTable. The menu features a
variety of delicious options, including vegetarian selections to cater to diverse tastes. If you're in the mood for

some culinary exploration, you might also want to check out Mt. Fuji Hibachi Steak House and Nestle Toll House

Cafe after enjoying your meal here.
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Blue Goose Cantina Menu

Salads

SIDE SALAD

Non Alcoholic Drinks

WATER

Soups

CUP OF TORTILLA SOUP

Main Courses

NACHOS

Extras

SUB FRUIT

Burritos
EL BURRO GRANDE

Fish

SEA BASS

Beef Dishes

BRISKET

Alcoholic Drinks

MIMOSA KIT

Sushi - Bento

COMBO

Appetizers

TOP SHELF QUESO

$5.0

$5.0

$2.0

$55.0

$20.0

$10.0

Snacks And Side Dishes

SMALL SALAD

Juices

PINEAPPLE JUICE

Happy Hour

HAPPY HOUR

Kids' Menu

LUNCH NACHOS

Sangrias
MANGO SANGRIA

Egg Dishes

OMELETTE

Classic
THE DIRTY BOB

Add Ons

AVOCADO SLICES

Soups And Salads

CHICKEN TOLUCA SALAD

Salads & More

FAJITA SALAD

Eggs

EGGS TO ORDER

$4.0

$8.0

$10.0

$15.0

$2.5

$14.0

$14.0

$12.0
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Weekend Specials

BLOODY MARYS

Drink

WELL DRINKS

Breakfasts

CHURRO FRENCH TOAST

Modifiers

FRESH CUCUMBER

Signature Cocktails

RENEGADE

Brunch Menu

BRUNCH MENU

Tuesday

FROZEN ROCK

Draft

DOS XX LAGER

Bottled Beers

DOS XX AMBER

Rocktails
THE ROCK MARGARITA

Cocktail

MARGARITA

$5.0

$3.0

$9.0

$10.0

$9.0

$2.0

$6.0

$6.0

$2.0

Soft Drinks And Juices

CRANBERRY JUICE

Break(Feast)

BRUNCH TACOS $11.0

Specialty Tacos

SLOW ROASTED BRISKET TACOS

SWEET THINGS

MINI SOPAPILLAS $4.0

Taps

TAPS

La Cantina

GOOSE EGGS $9.0

The Tacos

IMPOSSIBLE TACOS $15.0

Weekly Events

WEEKEND BRUNCH

Flame-Grilled Fajitas

VEGGIE FAJITAS $15.0
Local

SHINER BOCK $6.0
The Flatbreads

THE DIABLO $11.0
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Mesquite Grilled Fajitas

TENDER PORK FAJITAS $18.0

Tacos And Burritos
GOLDEN TACO

Dips

CHEESE DIP

Spanish

TAMALES

ALKOHOLISCHE
GETRANKE

CORONA $6.0

Tex-Mex Specialities

VERDE ENCHILADAS $14.0
Light Stuff

FRESH FRUIT SALAD $6.0
Weekly Happy Hour

WEEKLY HAPPY HOUR

Parkers' Signature
Cocktails

BEE'S KNEES $11.0

Wednesday (All Day)

LA FLACA SKINNY MARGARITAS $5.0

Bar Menu - Appetizers
MEXICAN SHRIMP COCKTAIL $9.0

Plateaus*
THE ROCK $8.0

Restaurant Category

MEXICAN

Pizza - Small - 22Cm

VICTORIA $6.0

Main Courses And Sides

BEEF ENCHILADAS $14.0

Delicious Main Courses

MESQUITE GRILLED SHRIMP $20.0

Dinner Starters & Salads

VEGETABLE QUESADILLA $12.0
Salad

TACO SALAD

CHOPPED SALAD $13.0
Chicken

GRILLED CHICKEN $7.0

PINEAPPLE CHICKEN

Sauces

GUACAMOLE $8.0
SALSA
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Enchiladas

SIGNATURE SOUR CREAM
ENCHILADAS

CLASSIC CHEESE ENCHILADAS $14.0

$14.0

Starters

BACON WRAPPED SHRIMP $21.0
CUP OF CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP

Bottles & Cans

TECATE $6.0
MODELO NEGRA $6.0
Thursday

THE FROZEN MARGARITA $2.0
WELLS QUESO $3.0
Side Plates

CUP OF ELOTE $2.0
POBLANO LIME RICE $2.0
Summer Sips

FRESCA 'RITA $12.0

SANGRIA POPSICLE MARGARITA $12.0

Uncategorized

ALL DAY HAPPY HOUR

LUNCH FAJITA SALAD $11.0
Pizza

THE MELTDOWN $11.0
PACIFICO $6.0

WESTERN PIZZA

Side Dishes

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP $9.0
RICE
POTATO CHIPS

Cocktails

LA FLACA $10.0
BLACKBERRY MOJITO $12.0
BLOODY MARY $5.0

Soft Drinks

ORANGE JUICE
APPLE JUICE
LEMONADE

Lunch
TOPOLO COMBO
LUNCH MESQUITE GRILLED FAJITAS

LUNCH BACON WRAPPED
SHRIMP

CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP SALAD  $9.0

$11.0

Beer

BUD LIGHT $5.0
MICHELOB ULTRA $5.0
COORS LIGHT $5.0
BUDWEISER $5.0
Brunch

EGG WHITE VEGGIE OMELET $12.0
OMELET CON CHORIZO $12.0
BLUE GOOSE BLT $11.0

CARNE ASADA HUEVOS $16.0
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Beverages

2% MILK

MIMOSAS $5.0
CORONA LIGHT $6.0
JUICES

Topolo Combo

OG TACO

SIGNATURE SOUR CREAM ENCHILADA
VERDE ENCHILADA

CLASSIC CHEESE ENCHILADA

These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served

B SALAD
& TUNA STEAK
FISH
QUESADILLAS

Tacos

OG TACOS $14.0
AUGIE'S STREET TACOS $15.0
GOLDEN TACOS $14.0
AVOCADO TOAST-ADA $12.0
MIGAS $8.0
Kid Menu

GOOSE-A-DILLA $3.0
KIDCHILADA $5.0
SUB FRUIT DIP $2.0
VIRGIN STRAWBERRY 'RITA $6.0
KID'S MINI SOPAPILLAS $2.0

Drinks

BEER

THE FROZEN

RANCH WATER
STRAWBERRY MAMASITA
PABLO'S DAUGHTER

THE SPICY SANCHO

AYE PAPI MANGO

Drinks To-Go

THE 1/2 GALLON
MARGARITA BULLET
FLAVORED BULLET
GOOSE-A-RITA 4 PACK
SKINNY 'RITA KIT
RANCH WATER KIT
GOOSE PITCHER

Entrées
M. GINGER LIME FISH

TACOS

i NACHOS DE GANSO

MESQUITE GRILLED
FAJITA QUESADILLA

BLUE GOOSE QUESADILLA
BIG BAD BOTANAS PLATTER
TACOS FRESCOS

FLAUTA

SHRIMP COCKTAIL

Mexican Dishes

BEEF ENCHILADA
CHILAQUILES

$8.0
$12.0
$10.0
$9.0
$10.0
$9.0

$36.0
$10.0
$11.0
$38.0
$38.0
$38.0
$14.0

$10.0
$14.0
$14.0

$15.0
$24.0
$15.0

$5.0

$11.0
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BREAKFAST

QUESADILLA $11.0
fﬁ TACO $5.0
BURRITO $5.0
FAJITAS
ENCHILADAS
TACOS
CHICKEN ENCHILADAS
ENCHILADA
FISH TACOS
CHICKEN QUESADILLA
Ingredients Used
CHEESE $8.0
BLACK BEANS $2.0

FRUIT $3.0
AVOCADO
CHEESE
BEANS

JALAPENO
POTATOES
VEGETABLES
CHORIZO

SHRIMP

PORK MEAT

BUTTER

BACON

REFRIED BEANS
CORN

JALAPENOS

Blue Goose Cantina

4121 Barton Creek, Highland
Village, TX 75077, United States,

Made with Menu

Opening Hours:
Monday 11:00-21:30
Denton Tuesday 11:00-21:30
Wednesday 11:00-21:30
Thursday 11:00-21:30
Friday 11:00-22:00
Saturday 10:00-22:00
Sunday 10:00-21:30
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