

https://menuweb.menu 4121 Barton Creek, Highland Village, TX 75077, United States, Denton +19729662583 - http://bluegoosecantina.com









The restaurant from Denton offers **178** different **menus and drinks on the menu** for an average price of \$10.6. Blue Goose Cantina, located in Highland Village, TX, is a beloved Mexican restaurant with a solid average rating of 4.1 stars. This week, the cantina will be welcoming guests from 10:00 AM to 10:30 PM. To ensure you secure a table, consider making a reservation by calling (972) 966-2583. For those who prefer dining at home, Blue Goose Cantina offers the convenience of ordering your favorite dishes through OpenTable. The menu features a variety of delicious options, including vegetarian selections to cater to diverse tastes. If you're in the mood for some culinary exploration, you might also want to check out Mt. Fuji Hibachi Steak House and Nestle Toll House Cafe after enjoying your meal here.

**TOP SHELF QUESO** 

\$12.0

Salads		Snacks And Side Dishe	
Non Alcoholic Drinks WATER		Juices PINEAPPLE JUICE	\$4.0
Soups CUP OF TORTILLA SOUP	\$5.0	Happy Hour	
Main Courses		Kids' Menu	
NACHOS	\$5.0	LUNCH NACHOS	\$8.0
Extras		Sangrías	
SUB FRUIT	\$2.0		\$10.0
Burritos		Egg Dishes	
EL BURRO GRANDE	\$55.0	OMELETTE	
Fish		Classic	
SEA BASS		THE DIRTY BOB	\$15.0
Beef Dishes		Add Ons	
BRISKET		AVOCADO SLICES	\$2.5
<b>Alcoholic Drinks</b>		Soups And Salads	
MIMOSA KIT	\$20.0	CHICKEN TOLUCA SALAD	\$14.0
Sushi - Bento		Salads & More	
СОМВО		FAJITA SALAD	\$14.0
Appetizers		Eggs	

\$10.0 EGGS TO ORDER

**MARGARITA** 

70		

\$11.0

Weekend Specials BLOODY MARYS	\$5.0	Soft Drinks And Juices CRANBERRY JUICE	S
Drink WELL DRINKS	\$3.0	Break(Feast) BRUNCH TACOS	\$11.0
Breakfasts CHURRO FRENCH TOAST	\$9.0	Specialty Tacos SLOW ROASTED BRISKET TACOS	
Modifiers FRESH CUCUMBER	\$10.0	SWEET THINGS MINI SOPAPILLAS	\$4.0
Signature Cocktails RENEGADE	\$9.0	Taps TAPS	
Brunch Menu Brunch Menu		La Cantina GOOSE EGGS	\$9.0
Tuesday FROZEN ROCK	\$2.0	The Tacos  IMPOSSIBLE TACOS	\$15.0
Draft DOS XX LAGER	\$6.0	Weekly Events WEEKEND BRUNCH	
Bottled Beers DOS XX AMBER	\$6.0	Flame-Grilled Fajitas VEGGIE FAJITAS	\$15.0
Rocktails THE ROCK MARGARITA	\$2.0	Local SHINER BOCK	\$6.0
Cocktail		The Flatbreads	

**THE DIABLO** 

	4		12
-	3		

Mesquite Grilled Fajita TENDER PORK FAJITAS	\$18.0	Bar Menu - Appetizers  MEXICAN SHRIMP COCKTAIL	\$9.0
Tacos And Burritos GOLDEN TACO		Plateaus* THE ROCK	\$8.0
Dips CHEESE DIP		Restaurant Category MEXICAN	
Spanish TAMALES		Pizza - Small - 22Cm VICTORIA	\$6.0
ALKOHOLISCHE GETRÄNKE		Main Courses And Side	<b>es</b> \$14.0
CORONA	\$6.0	Delicious Main Course	S
<b>Tex-Mex Specialities</b>		MESQUITE GRILLED SHRIMP	\$20.0
VERDE ENCHILADAS	\$14.0	Dinner Starters & Salad	ds
Light Stuff		VEGETABLE QUESADILLA	\$12.0
FRESH FRUIT SALAD	\$6.0	Salad	
Weekly Happy Hour		TACO SALAD	
WEEKLY HAPPY HOUR		CHOPPED SALAD	\$13.0
Parkers' Signature Cocktails		Chicken GRILLED CHICKEN	\$7.0
BEE'S KNEES	\$11.0	PINEAPPLE CHICKEN	

Wednesday (All Day)

LA FLACA SKINNY MARGARITAS \$5.0

SALSA

SALSA

\$8.0

-		

Enchiladas		Side Dishes	
SIGNATURE SOUR CREAM ENCHILADAS	\$14.0	CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP	\$9.0
CLASSIC CHEESE ENCHILADAS	\$14.0	POTATO CHIPS	
Starters		Cocktails	
BACON WRAPPED SHRIMP	\$21.0	LA FLACA	\$10.0
CUP OF CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP		BLACKBERRY MOJITO	\$12.0
<b>Bottles &amp; Cans</b>		BLOODY MARY	\$5.0
TECATE	\$6.0	Soft Drinks	
MODELO NEGRA	\$6.0	ORANGE JUICE	
Thursday		APPLE JUICE	
THE FROZEN MARGARITA	\$2.0	LEMONADE	
WELLS QUESO	\$3.0	Lorenda	
WELLS QUESO	φ3.0	Lunch	
Side Plates		TOPOLO COMBO	
CUP OF ELOTE	\$2.0	LUNCH MESQUITE GRILLED FAJITA	\S
POBLANO LIME RICE	\$2.0	LUNCH BACON WRAPPED SHRIMP	\$11.0
Currencer Cine		CHICKEN TORTILLA SOUP SALAD	\$9.0
Summer Sips		<b>D</b>	
FRESCA 'RITA	\$12.0	Beer	
SANGRIA POPSICLE MARGARITA	\$12.0	BUD LIGHT	\$5.0
Unactororizad		MICHELOB ULTRA	\$5.0
Uncategorized		COORS LIGHT	\$5.0
ALL DAY HAPPY HOUR		BUDWEISER	\$5.0
LUNCH FAJITA SALAD	\$11.0	D	
Dizzo		Brunch	
Pizza		EGG WHITE VEGGIE OMELET	\$12.0
THE MELTDOWN	\$11.0	OMELET CON CHORIZO	\$12.0
PACIFICO	\$6.0	BLUE GOOSE BLT	\$11.0
WESTERN PIZZA		CARNE ASADA HUEVOS	\$16.0



Beverages		Drinks	}		
2% MILK		BEER			
MIMOSAS	\$5.0	THE FROZ	ŒN	\$8.0	
CORONA LIGHT	\$6.0	RANCH W	ATER	\$12.0	
JUICES		STRAWBE	RRY MAMASITA	\$10.0	
		PABLO'S	DAUGHTER	\$9.0	
Topolo Combo		THE SPIC	Y SANCHO	\$10.0	
OG TACO		AYE PAPI	MANGO	\$9.0	
SIGNATURE SOUR CREAM ENCHIL	.ADA				
VERDE ENCHILADA		Drinks	To-Go		
CLASSIC CHEESE ENCHILADA		THE 1/2 G	THE 1/2 GALLON \$		
TI T 0(D) I		MARGARI	TA BULLET	\$10.0	
These Types Of Dishe	es es	FLAVORE	D BULLET	\$11.0	
Are Being Served		GOOSE-A	-RITA 4 PACK	\$38.0	
SALAD		SKINNY 'F	RITA KIT	\$38.0	
TUNA STEAK		RANCH W	ATER KIT	\$38.0	
FISH		GOOSE P	TCHER	\$14.0	
QUESADILLAS		<b></b>	_		
_		Entrée	<b>!</b> S		
Tacos		4 ALL	GINGER LIME FISH TACOS	\$10.0	
OG TACOS	\$14.0		NACHOS DE GANSO	\$14.0	
AUGIE'S STREET TACOS	\$15.0		MESQUITE GRILLED	·	
GOLDEN TACOS	\$14.0		FAJITA QUESADILLA	\$14.0	
AVOCADO TOAST-ADA	\$12.0	BLUE GO	OSE QUESADILLA	\$15.0	
MIGAS	\$8.0	BIG BAD	BOTANAS PLATTER	\$24.0	
Vid Manu		TACOS FF	RESCOS	\$15.0	
Kid Menu		FLAUTA		\$5.0	
GOOSE-A-DILLA	\$3.0	SHRIMP C	OCKTAIL		
KIDCHILADA	\$5.0		D'!		
SUB FRUIT DIP	\$2.0	Mexic	an Dishes		
VIRGIN STRAWBERRY 'RITA	\$6.0	BEEF ENC	CHILADA		
KID'S MINI SOPAPILLAS	\$2.0	CHILAQUI	LES	\$11.0	



\$3.0

BREAKFAST QUESADILLA TACO

\$5.0

\$5.0

\$11.0

FRUIT
AVOCADO
CHEESE

**BEANS** 

**JALAPENO** 

**POTATOES** 

**VEGETABLES** 

**CHORIZO** 

**SHRIMP** 

**PORK MEAT** 

**BUTTER** 

**BACON** 

**REFRIED BEANS** 

CORN

**JALAPENOS** 

**FAJITAS** 

**ENCHILADAS** 

**TACOS** 

**CHICKEN ENCHILADAS** 

**BURRITO** 

**ENCHILADA** 

**FISH TACOS** 

**CHICKEN QUESADILLA** 

#### Ingredients Used

CHEESE \$8.0

**BLACK BEANS** 

\$2.0

#### **Blue Goose Cantina**

4121 Barton Creek, Highland Village, TX 75077, United States, Denton

**Opening Hours:** 

Monday 11:00-21:30 Tuesday 11:00-21:30 Wednesday 11:00-21:30 Thursday 11:00-21:30 Friday 11:00-22:00 Saturday 10:00-22:00 Sunday 10:00-21:30

Made with Menu

